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Rectangular LED grille downlight is unique 
designed with COB high power LED chip. High 
efficient reflector with COB LED provides high 
lumen output and wide beam angle.

Single head, double head and triple head 
provided for wide choice. Adjustable lighting 
direction offers various lighting orientation.

Mounting Type- Recessed
Housing- Aluminum
Diffuser- Frosted/Clear
Reflector- Aluminum
Life Span- > 50,000 Hrs (Ta = 30oC LM70)
Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac
Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Item Description Objective

HIGH 
EFFICIENT

REFLECTOR
With COB LED provides high lumen output and wide beam angle

CODE WATTAGE LUMENS DIMENSIONSKELVINSCRI

U-GRILL-1
U-GRILL-2
U-GRILL-3

8W
16W
24W

460-550lm
1040-1250lm
1550-1700lm

80/90
80/90
80/90

2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K
2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K

L100xW100xH135mm
L180xW100xH135mm
L260xW100xH135mm
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