





Drivers bluelung TCIE Helvar







Item Description

Mounting Type- Recessed Housing- Aluminum **Diffuser-** Frosted/Clear Reflector- Aluminum

Life Span- $> 50,000 \text{ Hrs (Ta} = 30^{\circ}\text{C LM70)}$

Option- Non Dimmable / Dimmable DALI / 0~ 10V/ Triac

Standards- EN60598-1 / EN60595-2-1

Objective

Rectangular LED grille downlight is unique designed with COB high power LED chip. High efficient reflector with COB LED provides high lumen output and wide beam angle.

Single head, double head and triple head provided for wide choice. Adjustable lighting direction offers various lighting orientation.



CODE	WATTAGE	LUMENS	CRI	KELVINS	DIMENSIONS
U-GRILL-1	8W	460-550lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	L100xW100xH135mm
U-GRILL-2	16W	1040-1250lm	80/90	2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	L180xW100xH135mm
U-GRILL-3		1550-1700lm		2700K/3000K/4000K/5000K/5000K	L260xW100xH135mm













